CHICAGO & EASTERN ILLINOIS RAILROAD

PASSENGER TRAIN TIMETABLE
EFFECTIVE AUGUST 3, 1965

CHICAGO, DANVILLE AND EVANSVILLE

SOUTHBOUND - READ DOWN NOR THBOUND - READ UP
95 1 3 93 94 4 54 92
Paily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
o o pm pm CENTRAL STANDARD TIME o am am 0
= = 5:00 5:45 Ly Chicago Ar, = 8:30 9:45 o
£ = CENTRAL DAVLIGHT TIME § B g =
b g g 6:00 4:45 Koo | Ghicaso Ar. ¢ § 9:30 10:45 s 8
B "6[5 Dearborn Station 0 2
m M m 6:14 4:59 Lv. Chicago 63rd. St. Luv. A § 9:15 10:30 w &
o n g 6:47 5:30 Chicago Heighis-Steger o o 8:42 D 9:54 04
9 B Vio 7:10 -~ - Momence L4 8:16 = =]
o g 7:19 i St. Anne B2 8:03 P g T
(= 8.’:1 7:38 -~ Watseka & 2 7:45 E 8:59 o) a
8% § 7:49 - Milford g 7:30 - - g
s a 8:05 - - Hoopeston 4] 7:16 o | A
= = 8:30 6:55 Ar Danville Luv. o 6:45 8:05 pm
1:59 11:23 - 7+10 Lv. —Danville Ar. 1:40 7:50 5:44
- - A 11:44 o=l - - Cayuga, Indiana = S = 5:20
- - - am 8'; - - Newport - - 358 e = e
3215 12:09 2§ - - Clinton 12:52 3 o = = 4:53
- - 12:55 00 8:20 Terre Haute 12:30 KHLo) 6:50 4:35
m o am m g
- - e 1:23 w B 8:45 Sullivan -~ £ E 6:2] 3:50
4:30 2:20 9 ° 9:18 Vincennes 11:00 8 © 5:50 3:15
= = 3:05 | B9 [c siso Princeton 10:20 5 5215 2:40
- - - - 9 9 - - Fort Branch - - o5 Tz 2:26
6:35 4:40 | &2 10:55 Ar.  Evansville Lv. 9:35 &85 4:40 2:00
am am ] pm CENTRAL DAYLIGHT TIME pm (@] am pm
95 93 CONNECTING L&N TRAINS 94 54
CENTRAL STANDARD TIME
6:20 am 10:1Spm Lv. Evansville, Ind Ar, 2:05 pm 3:25 am
10:30 am 1:55am Ar.  Nashville, Tenn. Lv. 4:15pm 11:35pm
4:15 pm 6:50 am Chaitanooga, (EST ) 12:15 pm 8:52pm
8:05 pm 10:15 am Atlanta, Ga. 8:15 am 5:30 pm
6:30 am - - Jacksonville, Fla. 9:30 pm SN
- 6:45 am Birmingham, Ala. (CST) - - 6:30 pm
- 1:00 pm Mobile - 12:01 pm
REFERENCE NOTES
A - Stops to Discharge Revenue Passengers
B - Stops to Discharge Revenue Passengers from Chicago and Chicago Heights-Steger.
C - Stopsto Dischorge and Receive Revenue Passengers
D -~ Stops to Discharge Passengers
E - Stops to Receive Revenue Passengers for Chicago

TRAIN EQUIPMENT

NOS. 93 ard 54 - GEORGIAN-HUMMINGBIRD

Pullman ~ Between Chicage and A lan:ia - 4 Seciion, 4 Roomeite, 5 Double Bedroom, 1 Compartment
Club Lounge Car - Dining Car -~ Coaches - Between Chicago and Atlenta
Pullman ~ Between Chicago and Mobile - 10 Roomette, 6 Double Bedroom
Coaches - Between Chicago and Mobile

Club Lounge Car ~ Dining Car, Between Nashville and New Orleans

Checked Baggage (no pets ) handled from Chicago ( Dearborn Station ) to Evansville and points
beyond and from points south of Evansvilie and Evansville to Chicago ( Dearborn Station )

and points beyond Chicago

NOS. 3 and 4

Coaches and Buffet Lounge Car Beiween Chicago and Danville - No checked baggage handled.

NOS. 95 and 94

Coaches - Between Danville and Evansville and Evansville - Jacksonville - No checked baggage handled.

NOS. 1 and 92

Coaches - Between Danville and Evansville - No checke d baggage handled

GENERAL OFFICE - 646 CHICAGC ROAD, CHICAGO HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS

CHICAGO AND EASTERN ILLINOIS RAILROAD COMPANY




P - |
. |
] . X
) . l : ; B - ¥ .JJ
1 ‘ f.‘ ‘;J 2 TR JI‘
sl OREA . ot Sl e a T s gkaw mzfm?m@_ |
5% EN] i B ! ™ Ty E
el - e o Lyl ' iy ' | -.Tzn vl i ,1;!" ; T‘?ﬁ "
el o — ke . *L ___‘-l___'-*__ﬁ‘ - . e . ¥ ‘___-L__ wispiy f il
1 - s, AR S St R L s W
» .- g { ' T - . g W Yy ! 21 i |
{3 _.’ e : ; - b - - 1 L5 18 I f
) 1 -l L -Tl i 5
r.: 1 L é - ‘ ] 3 - _HI -._I I l » : 1 ‘
el | ‘| ‘ 1 i i ) - i fl" I _i. !
_- ?‘ - .‘: I i ' ! 1 ’ 5 = :' ,
‘.".'i . | ‘ : | i L
Bt i L ER

X 1 .
" { | el
i 1 : g gt
g W R ! : [ ¥ -n.lfr' W -
L0
I‘ : I'e:l " Ll | ] 1 l I [.‘:a'
| it b - » - i g
] 7 » e i
I - | T 1 3 =y | &
e R e —m e o - = A

L]

VT 97 som§ -
AT "'l ol Wl &

e

i

EEN S 'er’ﬂ-i"hi"- it
3 g, - g
o

A T R TT R R L

L Rt s I S ,.n.ﬁmﬁﬂa
,’[ '

| . TG O ' ] i g MR -".i'! c_ﬂ*m
] g ErNANE oD . A - IUTIO SRS



